Medford Raiders Basketball Players
Where are they now?

John Keefe

Chris Krueger

Ben Meier

Osy Ekwueme

Jake Sullivan
Garrett Strebig

Josh Thiede
Trenton Woebbeking
Justin Sullivan
Peyton Kuhn

Joe Sullivan
Chubbs Guden
Charlie Kleist
Logan Baumgartner

(2013-Present)

2013
2013
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023

UW-Stout (Basketball)
Western Tech (Basketball)
UW-Oshkosh (Football)
University of Notre Dame (Track)
U of Minn. - Duluth (Track)
UW- Stevens Point (Football)
UW- La Crosse (Football)
UW-Stevens Point (Baseball)
UW-La Crosse (Track)
Viterbo University (Basketball)
UW- LaX (CC and track)

Air Force (Baseball)
UW-Stout (Football)
(Basketball)



