Medford Raiders Basketball Players

Where are they now?

(2013-Present)

John Keefe	2013	UW-Stout (Basketball)
Chris Krueger	2013	Western Tech (Basketball)
Ben Meier	2016	UW-Oshkosh (Football)
Osy Ekwueme	2017	University of Notre Dame (Track)
Jake Sullivan	2017	U of Minn Duluth (Track)
Garrett Strebig	2017	UW- Stevens Point (Football)
Josh Thiede	2017	UW- La Crosse (Football)
Trenton Woebbeking	2017	UW-Stevens Point (Baseball)
Justin Sullivan	2020	UW-La Crosse (Track)
Peyton Kuhn	2021	Viterbo University (Basketball)
Joe Sullivan	2022	UW- LaX (CC and track)
Chubbs Guden	2022	Air Force (Baseball)
Charlie Kleist	2023	UW-Stout (Football)
Logan Baumgartner	2023	(Basketball)